Front page
Interior page
Small form factor 3U 3 slot
OpenVPX chassis
 � 3 Slot VITA 65 compliant
backplane with full mesh
data plane
 � 1000BaseX control plane

Interior page
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VPX3000-DC-IAB1 3 Slot Rugged Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, DC power
VPX3000-DC-IAB2 3 Slot Commercial Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, DC power
VPX3000-CBL-IO-S MIL-38999 to I/O breakout cable assembly, shielded 0.6m
VPX3000-CBL-DC MIL-38999, DC keying to pigtail leads (1m)
IVPX7225-02250813 3U VPX, Conduction, cooled processor payload based on Dual-Core 2.5GHz 3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, .85" PITCH, ENP3
SOlUtION SerVIceS
Emerson Network Power provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed
time-to-market. Deployment services include global 24x7 technical support. Renewal services enable product longevity and technology refresh.
PowerPC is a trademark of IBM Corp. and used under license. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
This document identifies products, their specifications, and their characteristics, which may be suitable for certain applications. It does not constitute an offer to sell or a commitment of present or future
availability, and should not be relied upon to state the terms and conditions, including warranties and disclaimers thereof, on which Emerson Network Power may sell products. A prospective buyer should exercise
its own independent judgment to confirm the suitability of the products for particular applications. Emerson Network Power reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to any products or information herein
which will, in its sole discretion, improve reliability, function, or design. Emerson Network Power does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither
does it convey any license under its patent or other intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Emerson Network Power’s licensee, licensee’s
transferees, and licensee’s customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
EmersonNetworkPower.com/EmbeddedComputing
Emerson Network Power
Offices: Tempe, AZ U.S.A. 1 800 759 1107 or +1 602 438 5720
Paris, France +33 1 60 92 31 20 • Munich, Germany +49 8996 082564 • Tel Aviv, Israel +972 9 9560361
Hong Kong +852 2176 3540 • Shanghai, China +86 21 3395 0289 • Tokyo, Japan +81 3 5403 2730 • Seoul, Korea +82 2 3483 1500
Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling
Business-Critical Continuity™.
Emerson and the Emerson Network Power
logo are trademarks of Emerson Electric Co.
©2013 Emerson Electric Co. All rights reserved.
AC Power
Connectivity
DC Power
Embedded Computing
Embedded Power
Infrastructure Management & Monitoring
Outside Plant
Power Switching & Controls
Precision Cooling
Racks & Integrated Cabinets
Services
Surge Protection
VPX3000    11/25/13
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components